Specification
Version    SIGMA
Recognition distance  20 m / 30 m
Mounting Surface mounted, cable suspended
Light source   5x0,4W LED / 10x0,4W LED
Power    230V single battery 7,0 VA / 13,0 VA
Battery    NIMH 3,6V / 700mA, service life rating 3,0 h
Ambient temperature  -10 + 40°C

Terminal   WAGO Lighting connector 2,5 mm2
Special option   Special pictograms optionally
Order information
  X = Standard: Alu natural Special colour: Y = RAL colour
Single battery system
Lamp self-contained
20m 731316 – SI/E/20/X/S/S SI/E/20/Z/S/S
30m 732116 – SI/E/30/X/S/S SI/E/30/Z/S/S
Single battery system
Lamp with 2 wire bus system
20m 731416 – SI/E/20/X/S/C SI/E/20/Z/S/C
30m 732116 – SI/E/30/X/S/C SI/E/30/Z/S/C
Emergency Exit Sign
Lighting
Version „SIGMA“
Emergency Exit Sign